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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Muhammed Sufiyan KP Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kaladi Peedikayil 
House, Akilanam 
Chazhiyattiri Po, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

2 02/01/2026 Asheef Basheer K M Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Kundamparathiyil, 
Nhangattiri, Trithala, 
Nhangattiri, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

3 02/01/2026 ABINA SUHARA (MTHR) PARATHIKATTIL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

4 02/01/2026 AKBAR  KADER (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 SAFA BASHEER 
KOTTARA 

BASHEER KOTTARA  
(FTHR)

KOTTARA, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

6 02/01/2026 Muhammed Risal P Abdul Razak P (FTHR) 405 A Poyyathra, 
Peringannur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Peringannur, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

7 02/01/2026 ASNA ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHITTU VALAPPIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

8 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH V K 

AHAMMED (FTHR) VADAKKEKKARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

9 02/01/2026 HYDERKUTTY M T MOHAMMED (FTHR) MAMMUNNI 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

KOOTTANAD PO, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

10 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN  
P

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKULAM, 
NELLIKATTIRI, 

THIRUMITTACODE I, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

11 02/01/2026 SALIM K P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOONAMPARAMBIL, 
THANNEERCODE, 

CHALISSERI, 
CHALISSERI, 679536, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 FARHANA PARVIN A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

AMASSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

13 02/01/2026 JAYAMANI P S SIVAN K S (HSBN) 001/292 
KALLADATHUR 

HOUSE, ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

14 02/01/2026 FOUSIYA P RASHEED  E V 
(HSBN)

ELLATH VALAPPIL, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA, 
679534, TRITHALA

  

15 02/01/2026 ANJUSREE KUMARAN P (FTHR) PATTATH  PUTHAN 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

16 02/01/2026 SIVAN K S SANKARAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

001/292 
KALLADATHUR 

HOUSE, ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

17 02/01/2026 KHADEEJA SAMIR NALAKATH 
ABOOBACKER 
SAMIR (FTHR)

Nalakath, 
Irumbakassery, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode PO, 

679533, Pattambi

  

18 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A K 

NAJEEB A K (FTHR) APPATHUMKATTIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 V M MUBEENA ARSHAD P V (HSBN) Pallippurath Valappil, 
Karukaputhur, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

20 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL T 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PARUDUR, 

PALATHARA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, THRITHALA

  

21 02/01/2026 SATHYAN P PONNAN (FTHR) PULAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR P 
O, 679552, PATTAMBI

  

22 02/01/2026 ASLAHA M HAMEED (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
TRITHALA

  

23 02/01/2026 Jumaila M Fyroos (HSBN) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, THRITHALA

  

24 02/01/2026 SHAMNA K ZUBAIR  (FTHR) KAZHUNKIL, 
ENGINEER ROAD, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

25 02/01/2026 THENSIYA NASRI K MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL (HSBN)

PALLISSERI 
KUZHIYIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
P H 

HYDRU (FTHR) PUTHIRIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUKKAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

27 02/01/2026 MUNNI RIYANA K K UMER FAROOQ 
(HSBN)

AMASSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

28 02/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K N MUHAMMADKUTTY 
K N (FTHR)

KURUVETTINJALIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAPARAMBU, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

29 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIBILA

UNNEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALAVARA 
VALAPPIL, 

IRUMBAKASSERY, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

30 02/01/2026 HUSNA NASRIN A M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ACHARATH, 
NJARAKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

31 02/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN  V K KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

32 02/01/2026 JASINA V P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PATHIYATTAYIL, 
PATTISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

33 02/01/2026 NAHALA NASEEM NASEEM (FTHR) APPATHUM KATTIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

34 02/01/2026 Muhammed Jalal C Moidutty (FTHR) 129 L Chettalil, 
Rayamangalam, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

35 02/01/2026 ASNA AM MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ACHARATH, 
NJARAKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

36 02/01/2026 UMMER NOUSHIJA (WIFE) 67/KALATHUM 
PADIKKAL, 

PALLIPADAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

37 02/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P Pradeep B (FTHR) Thiruthummal, 
Chekode, Kappur, 
Anakkara, 679551, 

Pattambi

  

38 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM P K 

BASHEER (FTHR) PARUTHIKKATTIL, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, TRITHALA

  

39 02/01/2026 Farhana Parveen k Hamza k (FTHR) Hamza, Nhangattiri, 
Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

40 02/01/2026 SHABNA  P U UMMER  P M (FTHR) PEEDIKEKKAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALIKKARA, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

41 02/01/2026 SULAIKHA MUHAMMED A A 
(HSBN)

08/ AMBALATHU 
VEETIL, 

KOZHIKKARA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, THRITHALA

  

42 02/01/2026  FATHIMA RIYA MOHAMMED 
RAMEES M A (HSBN)

MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOTHACHIRA P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

43 02/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KALATHILETHNHALIL, 
MALA, PATTITHARA, 

MALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

44 02/01/2026 RISHANA THESNI C 
K 

SAIDALI (FTHR) CHEMBALAKKARA 
HOUSE, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR 

POST, 679552, 
PATTAMBI

  

45 02/01/2026 Goutham K M Mohandas (FTHR) 14/109, Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

46 02/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA V P PRABHAKARAN V 
(FTHR)

01/257 VENGOTE 
HOUSE, VATTULLI, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

NELLIKKATTIRI, 
679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

47 02/01/2026 ANJANA P AYYAPPAN (FTHR) PANAKKOTTU 
VEETTIL, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

48 02/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN P M SHAHULHAMEED P 
M (FTHR)

PARAYAMMANNIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

49 02/01/2026 FIDHA YASMIN P FAISAL P (FTHR) PUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADAM P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

50 02/01/2026 MUSHRIFA E T RAMSHEEK P T 
(HSBN)

ARAKULAM HOUSE, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

51 02/01/2026 FIDHA FARHEEN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KANNALATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA 

P O, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

52 02/01/2026 ALEN M S SUNIL M T (FTHR) MUGILISSERI, 
CHALISSERI, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
THRITHALA

  

53 02/01/2026 MUSTHAFA BAPPUTTY (FTHR) Kalathilakath Njalil, 
Akilanam, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

54 02/01/2026 NAHLA C HAROON MOHAMED 
HAMSA (HSBN)

CHANGHARATH, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

55 02/01/2026 JAFFAR PALLIYALIL BASHA PALLIYALIL 
(FTHR)

16/236 , PALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

56 02/01/2026 HAFIFA SHERIN HEFSEL M M (FTHR) 409/MUBARAK 
MANZIL, 

PERINGANNUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, 

PERINGANNUR, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

57 02/01/2026 SHAKKIR MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOONAM 
PARAMBIL, KAPPUR, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

58 02/01/2026 HARIDASAN  V V LAKSHMI AMMA 
(MTHR)

VADAKKETHIL  
HOUSE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD  P O, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

59 02/01/2026 ARSHIDA M ABDUL ASEEZ 
(FTHR)

MADATHIRUTHINHALIL, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

60 02/01/2026 JUSAILA T SADIKH P (HSBN) 109/PALLATH, 
IRUMBAKASSERY, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

61 02/01/2026 NISHA  REMANI M (MTHR) VADAKKE 
VELUTHEDATH  

HOUSE, 
NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

62 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS ALI P P

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PARAPPURATH  
KARIYANNUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

63 02/01/2026 MUHSINA M ASHARAF  M (FTHR) MUNDARAMBATH, 
MUDAPPAKKAD, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR POST, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

64 02/01/2026 NASHIDA K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKE 

VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

65 02/01/2026 SUBAIDA P P HAMSA HAJI VARA 
MANGALATH (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

PATTAMBI, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

66 02/01/2026 ANITHA C KALIMUTHU (HSBN) Venga Parambil, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode PO, 

679533, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

67 02/01/2026 AYISHATH 
RAMEESA K P 

SALI P M (HSBN) PONNINANGAD 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY P O, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

68 02/01/2026 SIFANATH K V SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUVEETTIL, 
KOLLANNUR, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD POST, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

69 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
P 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

001/212 PULIKKAL, 
ARIKKAD, 

PATTITHARA, 
MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

70 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN A 
P 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

APPANAPARAMBIL, 
ALUR, PATTITHARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
679534, THRITHALA

  

71 02/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K N MUHAMMADALI T T 
(HSBN)

THATTATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

THANNEERCODE, 
CHALISSERY, 

THANNEERCODE P 
O, 679536, PATTAMBI

  

72 02/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K AKBAR (FTHR) KOTTIRINJALIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

73 02/01/2026 RASLA RASHEED K 
V 

RASHEED K V (FTHR) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

74 02/01/2026 FADHIL FAROOK K 
P  

UMMER FARROOK K 
P (FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANPADI, 
PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

75 02/01/2026 NEJVA P T MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
C (HSBN)

CHULLIYIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

76 02/01/2026 HAMNA 
ABOOBACKER T P 

ABOOBACKER T P 
(FTHR)

THEVARPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAPPUR, 

KAPPUR, ANGADI, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

77 02/01/2026 KADEEJA MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER 

(HSBN)

255/ PEEDIYEKKAL 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

78 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) POOPARAMBIL, 
ERAVAKKAD, 
ERAVAKKAD, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

79 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NASNA AKBAR (FTHR) KOTTIRINHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR P 
O, 679552, PATTAMBI

  

80 02/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN M SEMEER  M (FTHR) MUNDARAMBATHU 
HOUSE, PARUTHUR 
PO, KULAMUKKU, 

PARUTHUR, 
PARUTHUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

81 02/01/2026 ANASUL RAHMAN T 
A 

ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMTHALA 
HOUSE, 

VELLALOOR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

82 02/01/2026 JANFIDHA A S SHAMEER BABU A 
(FTHR)

AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

83 02/01/2026 Jumaila M Aboobacker (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, THRITHALA

  

84 02/01/2026 SHAHANAS SHAJAHAN M T 
(HSBN)

MATTUMMATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

85 02/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS P T THOMAS (FTHR) 14/501A CHEERANS 
HOUSE, MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NJANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

86 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P T

HAMSA P T (FTHR) PATTANMAR 
THODIYIL, 

MUDAPPAKKAD, 
PARUDUR PO, 
PARUTHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

87 02/01/2026 AYISHA FARHAN P YOOSAF PARAYIL 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

88 02/01/2026 FASNA V ABDUL RAZAK V 
(FTHR)

001/224 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

89 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEL E V 

ASHARAF (FTHR) ECHARATH 
VALAPPIL  HOUSE, 

PALAKKALPEEDIKA, 
CHALISSERY, 

THANNEERCODE  P 
O, 679536, PATTAMBI

  

90 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEEF E V 

LATHEEF (FTHR) ECHARATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THANNEERCODE P 

O, CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

91 02/01/2026 NOUSHAD MUHAMMED (FTHR) 246-B/POYYATHRA, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANNUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

92 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFUWAN M

MUHAMMEDEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUNDARAMBATH, 
MUDAPPAKKAD , 

PARUTHUR PO, 
PARUTHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 679305, 
PARUTHUR

  

93 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBEEB T P 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THALAYANAPARAMBIL, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA 
KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

94 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K

SHAHINA (MTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
VADAKKEKKARA 

MATHUPULLY, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

95 02/01/2026 JASLIYA A S MOHAMED RASHEEF 
K V (HSBN)

KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

96 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
V 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

001/226 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ARIKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, 

MALAMAKKAVU, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

97 02/01/2026 MUHAMED FAROOQ 
VARAMANGALATH 

ABDULLA 
VARAMANGATH 

(FTHR)

03/304 
VARAMANGALATH, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA

  

98 02/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN P K ALI ASKAR (FTHR) PONNATHKUZHIYIL, 
CHEMBULANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

99 02/01/2026 BEEVATHU NOUSHAD (HSBN) 246-B/POYYATHRA, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

100 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A HAMZA A (FTHR) AMASSERY, 
PALAKKALPEEDIKA, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANEERCODE, 

679536, TRITHALA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

101 02/01/2026 SHAILA RAJAGOPAL RAJAGOPAL (HSBN) KAPLANGHAT, 
MALA KAKKATTIRI 
P O, PATTITHARA, 

MALA KAKKATTIRI, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

102 02/01/2026 Rifa C V ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Chammani Valappil, 
Koottanad, Nagalassery, 

Koottanad, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

103 02/01/2026 Rasiya Musthafa (HSBN) Kodappanayil, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 
Perumannur, 679536, 

Thrithala

  

104 02/01/2026 Shibin  Pulikkal Abdul Resak p (FTHR) Pulikkal house, 
Pallippuram, parudur, 
Pallippuram, 679305, 

Pattambi

  

105 02/01/2026 NOUFAL C K MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHERUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
PARUTHUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PARUTHUR

  

106 02/01/2026 SANA FARHANA SULAIMAN (FTHR) MANNARAYIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

107 02/01/2026 Godson Michael 
Geevarghese 

Michael  (FTHR) mekkattukulam house, 
chalissery, chalissery, 
chalissery, 679536, 

pattambi

  

108 02/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISLA P 
T 

RASHEED P T (FTHR) PATTANMAR 
THODIYIL, 

MUDAPPAKKAD, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

109 02/01/2026 SAINUL ABID M SIDDEEQ (FTHR) MANNARAYIL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

110 02/01/2026 RUVAISHIDA P T RASHEED P T (FTHR) PATTANMARTHODIYIL, 
MUDAPPAKKAD, 

PATTAMBI, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

111 02/01/2026 Mohammed Nihad P A Abdul Nazer P V 
(FTHR)

Ponnath Valappil 
House, Koottanad, 

Pattithara, Koottanad, 
679533, Pattambi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


